
01 October 2020 
Date 

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 
NATIONAL ELECTIONS 

NOTICE OF HEARING 

PHNOM PENH PE 
Embassy /Post/Consulate/Country 

To All Interested Parties: 

Please be notified that the Resident Election Registration Board (RERB) of the 
Philippine Embassy in Cambodia at No. 182 Preah Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonie 
Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia will convene on 19 October 2020 
at 15:00 P.M. at the Sentro Rizal of the Embassy, to hear the applications for 
registration/certification, reactivation, transfer of registrations, correction of wrong 
entries of overseas voters, and other applications filed from the period of 01 July 2020 
to 30 September 2020. 

Any interested party who would like to interpose any objection to the list may 
file their opposition in writing addressed to the RERB of the Philippine Embassy in 
Cambodia at No. 182 Preah Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonie Bassac, Khan 
Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia. The last day to file opposition is on 12 October 
2020. 

FRANCES~LEOFAS 
RERB CHAIRPERSON 

Signature over Printed Name 



No. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020- Sep. 30, 2020 

Country : KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA 
Embassy/Post : PHNOM PENH PE 

Name 

ACUNA, JESSICA SHEENA ARELLANO 

AITKEN, RUBIANA RUBIO 

ALBINA, ANNARIE PAUYON 

ALCOS, LOLENG AYAP 

ALMENANA, ROBERT IAN DE LA GENTE 

AMERICA, AMPARO MACALALAG 

AMISOLA, SUZANNE MANALO 

APACIONADO, JANETH IBANEZ 

ASAGRA, RENATOJR.CASALDON 

ATIENZA, DICK KRISTOFFER TANADA 

AURITA, LIEZL MONSALES 

AZANZA, MARIE ANTONETTE MANGULABNAN 

BAGBAGO, NORAZON SALIPNGET 

BAUTISTA, JENNY DELOS SANTOS 

BELINGON, VICKY DINAMLING 

BERATO, ELSHADAIVALDEZ 

BERSAMIN, V-JHAY CLASARA 

BONGATO, MICAH MAE ACALA 

BONILLA, AIRWIN GAMELO 

BUMATNONG, EUGEN GAVINO 

CABONTOCAN, MAY KRISTEEN ALEO 

CAGAS, GENE TAGALO 

CALPITO, ETHEL JARDIN 

CAMACAM, JHOANNESS REPOLLOSA 

CAMINERO, ALBERTO EGOS 

CASIMSIMAN, DIAHLOU MAE ALCALA 

Type of Application 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

REACTIVATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

NOTI CE: All authorized re cipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 101 73) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply wi th the said laws, ru les and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 02-0ct-20 10: 16:58 .692 AM PaQe 1 of 5 



No. 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020- Sep. 30, 2020 

Country : KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA 
Embassy/Post : PHNOM PENH PE 

Name 

CATALUNA, IRENE TANATE 

CLEOFAS, FRANCES LOUISSA CARREON 

DACERA, BERNIE LAGRADANTE 

DAN NANG, CHARITY PAL TICAN 

DANNANG, DENVER PALEY AN 

DE CASTRO, EDWIN VENIDA 

DEGAMO, ESTERLITA AGUJAR 

DE GUZMAN, PATERNO TORIO 

DELACRUZ, CHESTER MARTIN 

DELACRUZ, MELVIN REYES 

DELOS SANTOS, LOVEL YN CANEJO 

DIAZ, GLENN BIBERO 

DURAN, ROMMELCAPAPAS 

FONTANILLA, BIENVENIDO JR. ARELLANO 

GARDE,MYRNASADAGNOT 

GEDORIA, MARIA THERESSE AUNGON 

GLEAN, BERTRANDLLOREN 

GONZAGA, MARK FIL ENAMNO 

GUILINGEN, JAZZEL MONTES 

GUTIERREZ, RON CHRIS CEPILLO 

HERNANDEZ, MICHELLE SEVILLA 

HERNANDO, IRENE ALEGRE 

HONDANERO, FRITZ RUTHER SASIL 

IGUALDO, JENNYLHOU EGSAN 

IMPERIAL, SHALIMAR RABANZO 

IRENEA, MARY JENE AMODIA 

Type of Application 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, pe rsonal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rule s, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. ' 

Date: 02-0ct-20 10:16:58.692 AM 



No. 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020 

Country : KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA 
Embassy/Post : PHNOM PENH PE 

Name 

JAECTIN, JACKIELOU PASION 

JARING, RAINER JR. NEBERDA 

JUNSAY, GENEVI ALLIER 

KHAN, RONNELLE ROSE NOLASCO 

LAGMAY, DANIEL DALIRE 

LAYSON, JERALOU PECHON 

LEONES, MARIFE FIGUEROA 

LIBAG, JAZIELLE ANN NGOLAB 

LOPEZ, MARY ANN -

LOZADA, ROMELYN BAYONLA 

LUCERO, ALBERTOJR.GUMBA 

LUCIDO, JURY MEL ROSIN 

MAGSINO, CHESTER QUILLOY 

MAGSINO, ZARMEL CRISTINE MERTO 

MALAGA, JANET TAYAMORA 

MARAVILLA, CRISTAL AQUINO 

MARCELO, MA. SOCORRO DE GUZMAN 

MASI, JESSERENE ATALIG 

MENDOZA, ELLEN JOANA MARIE BICOMONG 

MENDOZA, IVY BAYACSAN 

MISSION, ANN JOY DIVINE ACUZAR 

MULINGBAYAN, MELANIE GARCIA 

NUIQUE, MARIA THERESA DUMA 

OCAMPO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN SALAY A 

OCAMPO, XYLEEN ABIARO 

OGAYON, RODELJR.OROPESA 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations , as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 02-0ct-20 10:16:58.692 AM Page 3 of 5 



No. 

79 

80 

81 

82 

83 

84 

85 

86 

87 

88 

89 

90 

91 

92 

93 

94 

95 

96 

97 

98 

99 

100 

101 

102 

103 

104 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020 

Country : KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA 
Embassy/Post : PHNOM PENH PE 

Name 

ONILONGO, MARILOU MARINAS 

ORBASE, RICAELA JANE POLINTAN 

OREVILLO, JANINE ALONZO 

PABAS, CHRES PATIS 

PASCUA, CHRISTINE MARY PESCADOR 

PHEAK, LOU FRANZ MULA 

PIASTRO, JESSA JANSON 

PINAY-AN, MARIA KARINA DINULUNG 

REVILLA, RODOLFO GALATA 

REVILLAS, RETCHEL ALCONABA 

ROC, EMELINE SEGUNDO 

SAN ANDRES. FELICIDAD ALCANTARA 

SAN DIEGO, ZOLITA VALE 

SANTOSIDAD, KAREN MAE APOLINARIO 

SENATO, RAY JOHN CANTOMAYOR 

SERVANO, CAMELO CUALBAR 

SILVA, MIRA CECILIA MATIAS 

SONIO, GIDEON MONTERO 

SULANGI, ROSARIO ALVIAR 

SULANGI , SAM LEORENZ ALVIAR 

SUPRIMEDO, DENNIS ESTIMADA 

TAGUCHI, MARIA THERESA NARVAEZ 

TALUCOD, HOMER GOMEZ 

TALUCOD, JOANNE GIME 

TAMAYO, EDUARDO AVELINO 

TAMAYO. EDWARD JOHN MISAGAL 

Type of Application 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

REACTIVATION 

REGISTRATION 

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data , personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 ( R.A. No. 10173 } 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, re lating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability. 

Date: 02-0ct-20 10:16:58.692 AM 



No. 

105 

106 

107 

108 

109 

110 

111 

11 2 

11 3 

114 

115 

11 6 

117 

118 

119 

Name 

TAMAYO, JORIL YN SURATOS 

TAMAYO, JOYLET MISAGAL 

Republic of the Philippines 
COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS 

OFFICE FOR OVERSEAS VOTING 

LIST OF APPLICANTS 

Period Covered : Jul. 1, 2020- Sep. 30, 2020 

Country : KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA 
Embassy/Post : PHNOM PENH PE 

TAMPADONG, CHRISTOPHER ORDAS 

TAYAG, JOANN BARREDO 

TENCHAVEZ, HONEYL YN CLEMEN 

TORERO, JOHN MARK SACYAN 

TORIBIO, JENNIFER DELAFUENTE 

TRINOS, JOY MARGALLO 

TULIPAS, JOHN MARTENICO 

TUPINO, ALFEO JR. PENAFLOR 

TUQUIB, RODELIA IGLESIA 

VIBAL, MYLA TUTANES 

VILLANUEVA, NILDA CALMA 

YAP, MARGIE ESTORIOSO 

YTOK, JASMIN BOLDADORA 

Type of Application 

CERTIFICATION 

REACTIVATION 

REGISTRATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

REGISTRATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

CERTIFICATION 

NOTI CE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, includ ing other pertinent 
documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 { R.A. No. 10173) 
and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating 
to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountabi lity. 

Date: 02-0ct-20 10:16:58.692 AM 


