

COMMISSION ON ELECTIONS NATIONAL ELECTIONS

NOTICE OF HEARING

PHNOM PENH PE Embassy/Post/Consulate/Country

01 October 2020 Date

To All Interested Parties:

Please be notified that the Resident Election Registration Board (RERB) of the Philippine Embassy in Cambodia at No. 182 Preah Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia will convene on 19 October 2020 at 15:00 P.M. at the Sentro Rizal of the Embassy, to hear the applications for registration/certification, reactivation, transfer of registrations, correction of wrong entries of overseas voters, and other applications filed from the period of 01 July 2020 to 30 September 2020.

Any interested party who would like to interpose any objection to the list may file their opposition in writing addressed to the RERB of the <u>Philippine Embassy in Cambodia</u> at <u>No. 182 Preah Norodom Boulevard, Sangkat Tonle Bassac, Khan Chamkarmon, Phnom Penh, Cambodia</u>. The last day to file opposition is on <u>12 October 2020</u>.

FRANCES LOUISSAC. CLEOFAS
RERB CHAIRPERSON
Signature over Printed Name



LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020

Country: KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA Embassy/Post: PHNOM PENH PE

No.	Name	Type of Application
1	ACUÑA, JESSICA SHEENA ARELLANO	CERTIFICATION
2	AITKEN, RUBIANA RUBIO	CERTIFICATION
3	ALBINA, ANNÁRIE PAUYON	CERTIFICATION
4	ALCOS, LOLENG AYAP	CERTIFICATION
5	ALMENANA, ROBERT IAN DE LA GENTE	REGISTRATION
6	AMERICA, AMPARO MACALALAG	REGISTRATION
7	AMISOLA, SUZANNE MANALO	CERTIFICATION
. 8	APACIONADO, JANETH IBAÑEZ	CERTIFICATION
9	ASAGRA, RENATO JR. CASALDON	CERTIFICATION
10	ATIENZA, DICK KRISTOFFER TANADA	CERTIFICATION
11	AURITA, LIEZL MONSALES	CERTIFICATION
12	AZANZA, MARIE ANTONETTE MANGULABNAN	CERTIFICATION
13	BAGBAGO, NORAZON SALIPNGET	CERTIFICATION
14	BAUTISTA, JENNY DELOS SANTOS	REGISTRATION
15	BELINGON, VICKY DINAMLING	REGISTRATION
. 16	BERATO, ELSHADAI VALDEZ	CERTIFICATION
17	BERSAMIN, V-JHAY CLASARA	CERTIFICATION
18	BONGATO, MICAH MAE ACALA	REGISTRATION
19	BONILLA, AIRWIN GAMELO	CERTIFICATION
20	BUMATNONG, EUGEN GAVINO	CERTIFICATION
21	CABONTOCAN, MAY KRISTEEN ALEO	CERTIFICATION
22	CAGAS, GENE TAGALO	REACTIVATION
23	CALPITO, ETHEL JARDIN	REACTIVATION
24	CAMACAM, JHOANNESS REPOLLOSA	CERTIFICATION
25	CAMINERO, ALBERTO EGOS	CERTIFICATION
26	CASIMSIMAN, DIAHLOU MAE ALCALA	CERTIFICATION

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 (R.A. No. 10173) and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability.



LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020

Country: KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA Embassy/Post: PHNOM PENH PE

No.	Name	Type of Application
27	CATALUÑA, IRENE TANATE	CERTIFICATION
28	CLEOFAS, FRANCES LOUISSA CARREON	CERTIFICATION
29	DACERA, BERNIE LAGRADANTE	CERTIFICATION
30	DANNANG, CHARITY PALTICAN	CERTIFICATION
31	DANNANG, DENVER PALEYAN	CERTIFICATION
32	DE CASTRO, EDWIN VENIDA	CERTIFICATION
33	DEGAMO, ESTERLITA AGUJAR	REGISTRATION
34	DE GUZMAN, PATERNO TORIO	REGISTRATION
35	DELA CRUZ, CHESTER MARTIN	CERTIFICATION
36	DELA CRUZ, MELVIN REYES	REACTIVATION
37	DELOS SANTOS, LOVELYN CAÑEJO	CERTIFICATION
38	DIAZ, GLENN BIBERO	CERTIFICATION
39	DURAN, ROMMEL CAPAPAS	CERTIFICATION
40	FONTANILLA, BIENVENIDO JR. ARELLANO	CERTIFICATION
41	GARDE, MYRNA SADAGNOT	CERTIFICATION
42	GEDORIA, MARIA THERESSE AUNGON	CERTIFICATION
43	GLEAN, BERTRAND LLOREN	REGISTRATION
44	GONZAGA, MARK FIL ENAMNO	CERTIFICATION
45	GUILINGEN, JAZZEL MONTES	REGISTRATION
46	GUTIERREZ, RON CHRIS CEPILLO	CERTIFICATION
47	HERNANDEZ, MICHELLE SEVILLA	CERTIFICATION
48	HERNANDO, IRENE ALEGRE	REGISTRATION
49	HONDANERO, FRITZ RUTHER SASIL	REGISTRATION
50	IGUALDO, JENNYLHOU EGSAN	CERTIFICATION
51	IMPERIAL, SHALIMAR RABANZO	REGISTRATION
52	IRENEA, MARY JENE AMODIA	CERTIFICATION

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compilance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 (R.A. No. 10173) and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability.



LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020

Country: KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA Embassy/Post: PHNOM PENH PE

No.	Name	Type of Application
53	JAECTIN, JACKIELOU PASION	REGISTRATION
54	JARING, RAINER JR. NEBERDA	REGISTRATION
55	JUNSAY, GENEVI ALLIER	CERTIFICATION
56	KHAN, RONNELLE ROSE NOLASCO	REGISTRATION
57	LAGMAY, DANIEL DALIRE	CERTIFICATION
58	LAYSON, JERALOU PECHON	CERTIFICATION
59	LEONES, MARIFE FIGUEROA	CERTIFICATION
60	LIBAG, JAZIELLE ANN NGOLAB	CERTIFICATION
61	LOPEZ, MARY ANN -	REGISTRATION
62	LOZADA, ROMELYN BAYONLA	CERTIFICATION
63	LUCERO, ALBERTO JR. GUMBA	REGISTRATION
64	LUCIDO, JURY MEL ROSIN	REGISTRATION
65	MAGSINO, CHESTER QUILLOY	CERTIFICATION
66	MAGSINO, ZARMEL CRISTINE MERTO	CERTIFICATION
67	MALAGA, JANET TAYAMORA	CERTIFICATION
68	MARAVILLA, CRISTAL AQUINO	CERTIFICATION
69	MARCELO, MA. SOCORRO DE GUZMAN	CERTIFICATION
70	MASI, JESSERENE ATALIG	REGISTRATION
71	MENDOZA, ELLEN JOANA MARIE BICOMONG	CERTIFICATION
72	MENDOZA, IVY BAYACSAN	CERTIFICATION
73	MISSION, ANN JOY DIVINE ACUZAR	CERTIFICATION
74	MULINGBAYAN, MELANIE GARCIA	CERTIFICATION
75	NUIQUE, MARIA THERESA DUMA	CERTIFICATION
76	OCAMPO, CHRISTOPHER JOHN SALAYA	CERTIFICATION
77	OCAMPO, XYLEEN ABIARO	CERTIFICATION
78	OGAYON, RODEL JR. OROPESA	CERTIFICATION

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 (R.A. No. 10173) and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability.



LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020

Country: KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA Embassy/Post: PHNOM PENH PE

No.	Name	Type of Application
79	ONILONGO, MARILOU MARIÑAS	REGISTRATION
80	ORBASE, RICAELA JANE POLINTAN	REGISTRATION
81	OREVILLO, JANINE ALONZO	CERTIFICATION
82	PABAS, CHRES PATIS	REACTIVATION
83	PASCUA, CHRISTINE MARY PESCADOR	CERTIFICATION
84	PHEAK, LOU FRANZ MULA	CERTIFICATION
85	PIASTRO, JESSA JANSON	CERTIFICATION
86	PINAY-AN, MARIA KARINA DINULUNG	CERTIFICATION
87	REVILLA, RODOLFO CALATA	CERTIFICATION
88	REVILLAS, RETCHEL ALCONABA	CERTIFICATION
89	ROC, EMELINE SEGUNDO	REACTIVATION
90	SAN ANDRES, FELICIDAD ALCANTARA	CERTIFICATION
91	SAN DIEGO, ZOLITA VALE	REACTIVATION
92	SANTOSIDAD, KAREN MAE APOLINARIO	CERTIFICATION
93	SENATO, RAY JOHN CANTOMAYOR	CERTIFICATION
94	SERVANO, CAMELO CUALBAR	CERTIFICATION
95	SILVA, MIRA CECILIA MATIAS	REGISTRATION
96	SONIO, GIDEON MONTERO	CERTIFICATION
97	SULANGI, ROSARIO ALVIAR	CERTIFICATION
98	SULANGI, SAM LEORENZ ALVIAR	REGISTRATION
99	SUPRIMEDO, DENNIS ESTIMADA	CERTIFICATION
100	TAGUCHI, MARIA THERESA NARVAEZ	CERTIFICATION
101	TALUCOD, HOMER GOMEZ	CERTIFICATION
102	TALUCOD, JOANNE GIME	REGISTRATION
103	TAMAYO, EDUARDO AVELINO	REACTIVATION
104	TAMAYO, EDWARD JOHN MISAGAL	REGISTRATION

NOTICE: All authorized recipients of any personal data, personal information, privileged information and sensitive personal information contained in this document, including other pertinent documents attached thereto that are shared by the Commission on Elections in compliance with the existing laws and rules, and in conformity with the Data Privacy Act of 2012 (R.A. No. 10173) and its implementing Rules and Regulations, as well as the pertinent Circulars of the National Privacy Commission, are similarly bound to comply with the said laws, rules and regulations, relating to data privacy, security, confidentiality, protection and accountability.



LIST OF APPLICANTS

Period Covered: Jul. 1, 2020 - Sep. 30, 2020

Country: KINGDOM OF CAMBODIA Embassy/Post: PHNOM PENH PE

No.	Name	Type of Application
105	TAMAYO, JORILYN SURATOS	CERTIFICATION
106	TAMAYO, JOYLET MISAGAL	REACTIVATION
107	TAMPADONG, CHRISTOPHER ORDAS	REGISTRATION
108	TAYAG, JOANN BARREDO	REGISTRATION
109	TENCHAVEZ, HONEYLYN CLEMEN	CERTIFICATION
110	TORERO, JOHN MARK SACYAN	CERTIFICATION
111	TORIBIO, JENNIFER DELA FUENTE	CERTIFICATION
112	TRINOS, JOY MARGALLO	CERTIFICATION
113	TULIPAS, JOHN MARTENICO	CERTIFICATION
114	TUPINO, ALFEO JR. PEÑAFLOR	REGISTRATION
115	TUQUIB, RODELIA IGLESIA	CERTIFICATION
116	VIBAL, MYLA TUTANES	REGISTRATION
117	VILLANUEVA, NILDA CALMA	CERTIFICATION
118	YAP, MARGIE ESTORIOSO	CERTIFICATION
119	YTOK, JASMIN BOLDADORA	CERTIFICATION